
第12号様式の2（第10条の2関係） 

保育施設名 

※申込中の場合は第１希望施設名 

 
フリガナ 

児童名 
（   年   月   日 生） 

 
 

                 収 入 申 告 書 
 
                                    年   月   日 

(宛先）板橋区長 
 
                       フリガナ 

                 保護者名 
 
                     住所 
 
                 電話番号 
 
 

滞在国名  

 

         保護者１ 

 年 年 

１月   

2月   

3月   

4月   

5月   

6月   

7月   

8月   

9月   

10月   

11月   

12月   

計   

 
 

通貨単位  

 

         保護者２ 

 年 年 

１月   

2月   

3月   

4月   

5月   

6月   

7月   

8月   

9月   

10月   

11月   

12月   

計   

 


